

FAO (MVA) No. 58 of 2018

26.02.2018 Present: Mr. T.S. Chauhan, Advocate, for the appellant.

Admit.

Call for the records.

Chauhan)

February 26, 2018

(sanjeev)

(Tarlok Singh

Judge