

FAO(MVA) No. 58 of 2018

20.03.2019 Present: Mr. T.S. Chauhan, Advocate, for the applicant/appellant.

CMP No. 1413 of 2019

Issue notice to the non-applicants, returnable for 10th April, 2019. Steps for service be taken within one week.

In the meanwhile, in the event of the appellant/applicant depositing the entire award amount with up-to-date interest with the Registry of this Court, within a period of six weeks from today, the operation of the award under challenge shall remain stayed.

List on 10th April, 2019.

Copy *dasti*.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

March 20, 2019
(bhupender)